Features
- Wide range power design (12~56VDC)
- Operating temperature (-40°C ~+75°C)
- Resettable fuse to protect against overcurrent
- Reverse Polarity protection
- DIN Rail or wall mountable
- EFT protection for power line
- Ethernet ESD protection

SIL 73204P & SIL 73208P
Dimension Diagrams
Copyright © 2020SilverNet, All rightsreserved. Ver.2.0
Connection Applications
Part Numbers & Accessories
Copyright © 2020SilverNet, All rightsreserved. Ver.2.0
Part Code Description
SIL 73204P 10/100/1000M 2Gx4GE POE+, two SFP slot, Excluding Power Supply
SIL 73208P 10/100/1000M 2Gx8GE POE+, two SFP slot, Excluding Power Supply
Part Code Description
SIL NDR-120-48 120W 48V 2.5A Industrial Din Rail Power Supply
SIL NDR-240-48 240W 48V 5A Industrial Din Rail Power Supply
Series 7 Industrial Fibre Switches
Power Supplies
Part Code Description
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X850-0-5D 1G Multimode 850nm SFP, 550m
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X131-10XD 1G Singlemode 1310nm SFP, 10km
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X131-40XD 1G Singlemode 1310nm SFP, 40km
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X155-80XD 1G Singlemode 1550nm SFP, 80km
1Gbps BiDi
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B131-10XD 1G SM 1310nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1550nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B155-10XD 1G SM 1550nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1310nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B139-10XD 1G SM 1310nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1490nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B149-10XD 1G SM 1490nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1310nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B131-40XD 1G SM 1310nm TX DFB 40km with DDM, 1550nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B155-40XD 1G SM 1550nm TX DFB 40km with DDM, 1310nm RX
SFP to Ethernet
SIL-SFP0-01-25-XXXT-0-1 1G RJ45 Copper SFP, 100m
1Gbps Fibre Transmission